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The Pollstar Livestream Chart tracks viewership of live streamed musical performances from Tuesday to Monday of the preceding week of issue date based on publicly available viewership data.
Share data is included where available. To report upcoming shows or share viewership data please contact streaming@pollstar.com. $ denotes paid, ticketed livestream.
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1 FOR THE WEEK ENDING

JUNE 22, 2020

PLATFORMS    FB  Facebook    IG   Instagram    YT  YouTube    CP  Circle Plus    FN  Fans.com    WV  Weverse    DM  Daily Motion    LS  Littlestar    HF  Hyfi.com

Light From LOCKN’ / Various Artists 6/19-21/20 1,206,546   8,619  FB / YT/ FN facebook.com/LOCKNFestival
Bandsintown Live Outskirts / Wild Ponies / The National Parks 6/22/20 1,202,639  TW twitch.tv/bandsintown
Bandsintown Live  Fete De La Musique / Bachar Mar-Khalif / Saro / Kungs 6/21/20 883,011  TW twitch.tv/bandsintown
Alicia Keys / John Legend 6/19/20 748,993  IG @verzuztv
Bandsintown Live  Abracadabra / Diplo / BLOND:ISH 6/20/20 622,164  TW twitch.tv/bandsintown
Norah Jones 6/22/20 309,000   2,700  FB facebook.com/norahjones
Bandsintown Live # MOSTLIKED / Sam Tsui / New Hope Club / Public 6/19/20 233,286  TW twitch.tv/bandsintown
Martin Guitar Jam In Place / Caroline Jones 6/18/20 197,591   486  FB facebook.com/carolinejonesmusic
Opry Livestream /  Clint Black / Darius Rucker 6/20/20 164,000   2  FB facebook.com/CircleAllAccess
Mac McAnally 6/18/20 152,000   355  FB facebook.com/macmcanally
Billy Strings 6/16/20 131,000   450  FB facebook.com/billystrings1
I Wanna Dance With Somebody Dance Party / Andy Frasco & DJ Sleepy 6/20/20 109,178   5  FB / YT / DM / LS facebook.com/AndyFrascoBand
Dylan Lock 6/20/20 107,330   884  FB facebook.com/dylanlockstar
Bandsintown Live Discovery / Joshua Spears / Social Animals 6/16/20 96,743  TW twitch.tv/bandsintown
HonkyTonk Tuesday / Michael Ray 6/16/20 72,117   112  FB / YT / TW michaelray.lnk.to/honkytonktuesday
25th Key West Songwriters Fest. / Ashley McBryde 6/17/20 47,000   242  FB facebook.com/keywestsongwritersfest
Dumpstaphunk 6/18/20 43,000   29  FB facebook.com/RelixMagazine
Mike Shinoda 6/18/20 40,510  YT @mikeshionda
Jeanne Robertson 6/20/20 36,835   139  FB facebook.com/JeanneLaughs
Ned LeDoux 6/22/20 35,198   258  FB facebook.com/NedLeDoux
Jackie Venson 6/17/20 34,000   330  FB facebook.com/jackievenson
The Mother Hips 6/18/20 34,000   147  FB facebook.com/RelixMagazine
Malinda Herman & Jiw Jam 6/21/20 24,000  FB facebook.com/oldladyandlittledog
Jackie Venson 6/19/20 22,000   309  FB facebook.com/jackievenson
Bandsintown Live Fusion / Myd / Busy P / Breakbot 6/17/20 20,393  TW twitch.tv/bandsintown
Martin Guitar Jam In Place / Flipturn 6/17/20 20,000   14  FB facebook.com/martinguitar
Sofi Tukker 6/20/20 18,000   63   FB facebook.com/sofitukker
Jackie Venson 6/21/20 18,000   212  FB facebook.com/jackievenson
Tyler Rich 6/16/20 16,173  IG @tylerrich
Drake White 6/16/20 15,000   129  FB facebook.com/DrakeWhiteMusic
The Rock and Roll Playhouse / Katie Toupin 6/16/20 15,000   2  FB facebook.com/RRPHKIDS
The Rock And Roll Playhouse / Scott Law / Samson Grisman 6/17/20 15,000   3  FB facebook.com/RRPHKIDS
The Rock And Roll Playhouse Live / Marc Scibilia 6/22/20 15,000   1  FB facebook.com/RRPHKIDS
Andy Frasco’s World Saving Shitshow / Nahko / Lyle Divinsky 6/18/20 14,400   79  FB facebook.com/AndyFrascoBand
Ned LeDoux 6/19/20 14,164   77  FB facebook.com/959theranch
Bandsintown Live All The Vibers / DJ Francois / DJ M.O.S.  / Jermaine Dupri 6/18/20 14,147  TW twitch.tv/bandsintown
Greek Fire 6/20/20 13,292   84  FB / HF hyfi.com/videos
Mike Shinoda 6/22/20 13,057  YT @mikeshindoa
Mike Shinoda 6/19/20 12,693  YT @mikeshionda
Bryan Lanning 6/19/20 12,000   11  FB facebook.com/scenesmedia
Devon Allman 6/18/20 11,000   182  FB facebook.com/devonallman
The Rock And Roll Playhouse Live / Brandon “Taz” Niederaur / Tash Neal 6/21/20 11,000   1  FB facebook.com/RRPHKIDS
Mike Shinoda 6/16/20 10,376  YT @mikeshindoa
Sofi Tukker 6/17/20 10,000   35  FB facebook.com/sofitukker
Shawn Mullins 6/21/20 10,000   83  FB facebook.com/ShawnMullinsMusic
Sofi Tukker 6/16/20 9,900   23  FB facebook.com/sofitukker
Live On KEXP / Sofi Tukker 6/17/20 9,767   32  FB facebook.com/kexp.fm
Sofi Tukker 6/21/20 9,600   42  FB facebook.com/sofitukker
Sofi Tukker 6/18/20 9,400   17  FB facebook.com/sofitukker
Sofi Tukker 6/22/20 9,400   27  FB facebook.com/sofitukker
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